
Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Sam Camporeale 2013-14 

 

Wed. 25/06/2014 Change-over Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/49 

Wed. 18/06/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/48 

 Richard Venus. Engineering a City - Adelaide's History  

Wed. 11/06/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/47 

 Sofia Vroulis. Autism Specific Early Learning & Care Centre  

Wed. 4/06/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/46 

 Pam Johnston. My Eye Health Program  

Wed. 28/05/2014 International Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/45 

 Roberta 
Waterman. 

RAWCS  

Wed. 21/05/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/44 

 Philippa Jones. Organ & Tissue Donation  

Wed. 14/05/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/43 

 Dennis Markham. Inside (Horse) Racing  

Wed. 7/05/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/42 

 Tony Lake. Forensic Dentistry - What Is It?  

Wed. 30/04/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/41 

 Keith Millington. Dogs  

Wed. 23/04/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/40 

 Emily Denbigh. Projects Abroad - Tanzania. Plus TAFE awards  

Wed. 16/04/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/39 

 various. Mitcham Rotary - Some of the Good Things We Do  

Wed. 9/04/2014 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/38 

Wed. 2/04/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/37 

 Daniel Biro. North Korea - My Visit + Q&A  

Wed. 26/03/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/36 

  District Conference Debrief  

Wed. 19/03/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/35 

 Alan Dutton. Bushwalking in Tasmania  

Thur. 13/03/2014 Away  Bulletin 52/34 

 Gemma Sisia. School of St. Judes  

Wed. 5/03/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/33 

 Andrew Gehling. The Adelaide Oval Redevelopment  

Wed. 26/02/2014 Bowls CLG Bowling Club 
(formerly Reade Park) 

Bulletin 52/32 

Wed. 19/02/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/31 

 David Roberts. Kidney Health  

Wed. 12/02/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/30 

 Don Loffler. Why the Holden Car is embedded in the Australian Psyche.  

Wed. 5/02/2014 Guest Speaker  Bulletin 52/29 
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 Hayley Everuss. OzHarvest  

Wed. 29/01/2014 Guest Speaker  Bulletin 52/28 

 Ishwor Ghimire. Nepal, Kathmandu & Rotary: An Orphan's Perspective  

Wed. 22/01/2014 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/27 

 Denise Pellen. New Member Introduction  

Wed. 15/01/2014 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/26 

Tues. 7/01/2014 Away Blackwood RC Bulletin 52/25 

  Visit to Blackwood RC  

Wed. 1/01/2014 No meeting   

Wed. 25/12/2013 No meeting   

Wed. 18/12/2013 No meeting   

  Picnic in the Park with partners  

Wed. 11/12/2013 Christmas Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/24 

Wed. 4/12/2013 AGM Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/23 

 Kentaro Misawa. RYLA Reflections  

Tues. 26/11/2013 Inter club Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/22 

 Panel with RC 
Brownhill Creek. 

Can of Worms  

Wed. 20/11/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/21 

 Mark Huddleston. Strengthening Rotary - A Fresh Look at Membership  

Wed. 13/11/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/20 

 Christopher Bates. Scouts in SA  

Wed. 6/11/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/19 

 Milton Lewis. Rotary against Malaria  

Wed. 30/10/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/18 

 Michael Sachsse. Sharia Law in Afghanistan  

Wed. 23/10/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/17 

 Brett Howard. End Polio Now - World Polio Day  

Wed. 16/10/2013 District Governor's 
Visit 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/16 

 Wendy Gaborit.   

Wed. 9/10/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/15 

 Deb Tiggemann. St John Community Care Program  

Wed. 2/10/2013 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/14 

Wed. 25/09/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/13 

 Heather Anders. Autism Spectrum Disorder & The Rocket Ride  

Wed. 18/09/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/12 

 David Jones & 
Amanda Richards. 

Indigenous Scholarship Update  
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Wed. 11/09/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/11 

 Adrian Francis, 
Meg Sorrell & Lara 
Sveinsson. 

The Kalahari Experience & Malawi  

Wed. 4/09/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/10 

 Det. Supt. Barry 
England. 

Police Forensics  

Wed. 28/08/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/9 

 Andrea Ogier. Andrea's Story  

Wed. 21/08/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/8 

 Alana James. The Oaktree Foundation  

Wed. 14/08/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/7 

 Father Sean. Born to Live  

Wed. 7/08/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/6 

 Warren Wilson. How Inventors Invent Inventions  

Wed. 31/07/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/5 

 Des Foster. Football Now and Then from an Umpiring Perspective  

Wed. 24/07/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/4 

 Aileen Jefferis. Homelessness in Adelaide and what can be done.  

Wed. 17/07/2013 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/3 

 Sonya Ryan. Carly Ryan Foundation  

Wed. 10/07/2013 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 52/2 

Wed. 3/07/2013 Change-over Mount Osmond Golf 
Club 

Bulletin 52/1 

Changeover 
Photos 
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